

2nd on A/c

3rd on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Laga chowk to Dumariya				
Agreement No	171/SBD/2020-21				
Agency	Lucky Sinha, At. W/O - Satyendra Singh, Basantpur, Mohnuddinpur, Dist - Vaishali, Bihar				
Date of Commencement	20/06/2020				
Date of Completion	12/06/2021				
RECORD - ENTRY					
up to date					
Item 1/3	Box cutting-Excavation for road way in soil using Manual				
	do	GI			
	CH	0.50 M	to	340.50 M	
2 Nos X 11 Nos X 30 M X 0.525 M X 0.100 M = 34.65 M ³					
2 Nos X 1 No X 10 M X 0.525 M X 0.100 M = 1.05 M ³					
CH					0.50 M to 61.50 M (Link-1)
2 Nos X 2 Nos X 30 M X 0.525 M X 0.10 M = 6.30 M ³					
2 Nos X 1 No X 1.50 M X 0.525 M X 0.100 M = 0.10 M ³					
CH					0.50 M to 96.50 M (Link-3)
2 Nos X 3 Nos X 30 M X 0.525 M X 0.100 M = 9.45 M ³					
2 Nos X 1 No X 6 M X 0.525 M X 0.100 M = 0.63 M ³					

Continuation

that it ag
nt shoul
le, vide i
ne knowr

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing &				
	Fixing of working				
	benchmark				
	— DO —		EI	—	
Qty. vide TMB P (9)					
1.467 KM ²	Rs 12613.73/KM ²				Rs 18504=
Item 2/2	Cleaning and				
	grubbing Road				
	Land (By Manual)				
	— DO —		EI	—	
Qty. vide TMB P (9)					
1.03 Ha	Rs 49496.70/Ha				Rs 50982=
Item 3/3	Excavation for				
	roadway in soil				
	using Manual				
	— DO —		EI	—	
Qty. vide TMB P (10)					
80.15 M ³	Rs 74.10/M ³				Rs 5939=
Item 4/4	Const. of Embankment				
	with approved				
	Material deposited				
	— DO —		EI	—	
Qty. vide TMB P (10)					

Continuation

that it a
ent shoul
ble, vide
me know

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB P (18)					
709.75 m ³ G Rs 2973.54/m ³ Rs 2110470=					
Item 9/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
do EI					
Qty. vide TMB P (11) + (12)					
80.44 m ³ + 171.55 m ³					
251.99 m ³ G Rs 3841.82/m ³ Rs 968100=					
Item 10/17 Providing and fixing of typical					
do EI					
Qty. vide TMB P (11)					
2 Nos G Rs 9558.22/Nos Rs 19118=					
Item 11/30 E/w in excavation of foundation					
do EI					
Qty. vide TMB P (12)					
29.17 m ³ G Rs 285.17/m ³ Rs 8318=					
Item 12/31 Providing P.C.C.					
M-15 Concrete					
do Continuation					

that it ag
ent should
ble, vide i
me known

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB P (12)					
4.54 m ³ G Rs 5881.12/m ³ Rs 26700=					
Item 13/33 Plain / Reinforced Cement Concrete					
do — E I —					
Qty. vide TMB P (12)					
33.74 m ³ G Rs 6789.19/m ³ Rs 229067=					
Item 14/34 Providing and laying R.C.C pipe					
do — E I —					
Qty. vide TMB P (12)					
7.50 m G Rs 3693.45/m Rs 27701=					
Rs 39,80,833=					
Less 0.21% Below Rs 1-18360 =					
Rs 3972474=					
Less previous Payment Rs 1-33,60,754=					
Rs 6,11,720 =					
(M) 27/04/24					
TE					
25/04/2024					
AE					
CRP					
30/04/24					

Continuation

that it ag
ent shoul
ble, vide it
me known